
September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

OlimpicoOverall Tiempos Segmentados

Place Name Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No AG Place
1 RONALD ANDRES ZALDIVAR 20:37.2 1:02.0 1:00:59.5 2:03:22.74 2 20:34.6 40:09.31:22 39.4 4:01  108  0-291 M
2 ERICK MARTNEZ 20:31.1 1:04.4 1:01:03.8 2:04:03.62 3 30:38.2 40:45.91:22 39.3 4:05  113  0-292 M
3 ROBERT VASQUEZ 20:32.2 1:07.3 1:00:58.0 2:06:10.13 1 60:29.8 43:02.61:22 39.4 4:18  118  0-293 M
4 FRANCISCO ACEVEDO 21:45.8 0:57.6 1:03:57.1 2:07:25.612 7 10:42.4 40:02.61:27 37.5 4:00  116  0-294 M
5 ERICK VERAS 20:58.7 0:56.0 1:04:43.2 2:08:10.66 12 40:39.8 40:52.71:24 37.1 4:05  117  0-295 M
6 ALEXANDER FERNANDEZ 21:43.0 0:57.7 1:02:39.7 2:10:08.010 5 100:37.8 44:09.81:27 38.3 4:25   45 40-491 M
7 PARTICIPANTE SANTIAGO 21:44.5 0:57.1 1:04:03.1 2:11:16.111 8 90:36.9 43:54.41:27 37.5 4:23   74  0-296 M
8 YUL LOPEZ 21:00.5 0:56.4 1:04:42.6 2:11:47.17 11 110:45.1 44:22.31:24 37.1 4:26  111  0-297 M
9 FRANKLIN PENA 19:26.6 1:05.1 1:10:20.8 2:13:31.71 27 50:44.0 41:55.11:18 34.1 4:12  115  0-298 M

10 KELVIN DE LA CRUZ 21:42.3 1:06.1 1:03:50.5 2:15:30.39 6 130:39.1 48:12.11:27 37.6 4:49   42  0-299 M
11 BERNY VASQUEZ 20:57.3 1:07.1 1:04:34.1 2:16:17.15 9 140:45.3 48:53.21:24 37.2 4:53   33  0-2910 M
12 MIKEY LLODRA 24:59.6 1:13.0 1:04:34.8 2:18:21.015 10 120:45.2 46:48.21:40 37.2 4:41  107  0-2911 M
13 LUCAS GAITAN 27:51.9 1:23.3 1:08:09.8 2:21:37.624 21 80:44.3 43:28.11:51 35.2 4:21   15 50-991 M
14 JOHNNY ARIAS ZALDIVAR 24:37.9 1:12.2 1:04:59.0 2:22:00.614 13 200:48.0 50:23.31:38 36.9 5:02  109  0-2912 M
15 DAHIANA CITY 25:09.5 1:36.0 1:11:16.4 2:22:08.817 31 70:56.1 43:10.61:41 33.7 4:19  110  0-291 F
16 PATRICIA TEJADA 21:02.4 1:19.5 1:11:08.0 2:23:28.18 30 150:53.0 49:05.11:24 33.7 4:55  112  0-292 F
17 RAYE KHOURY 25:20.2 1:42.1 1:06:01.6 2:24:01.518 15 170:49.6 50:07.91:41 36.4 5:01   40 30-391 M
18 AMALIO PEREZ GOTARDA 25:51.0 1:13.0 1:06:02.0 2:24:09.020 16 180:48.0 50:15.01:43 36.3 5:02   22 30-392 M
19 MIGUEL MEDINA 25:03.0 2:03.0 1:05:58.0 2:24:46.016 14 210:51.0 50:51.01:40 36.4 5:05    3 30-393 M
20 STEPHANY CONTRERAS 23:07.4 1:25.0 1:10:40.7 2:25:23.213 29 160:52.4 49:17.41:32 34.0 4:56  119  0-293 F
21 MIGUEL BUSTO 26:13.5 1:43.6 1:08:11.3 2:29:08.021 22 220:51.9 52:07.41:45 35.2 5:13   38 30-394 M
22 JAN MICHAEL SCHMIDT 26:19.5 1:27.7 1:08:18.2 2:33:08.422 23 290:58.2 56:04.71:45 35.1 5:36   21 30-395 M
23 FRANCISCO MEDINA 27:55.8 1:43.6 1:11:43.6 2:33:13.625 32 191:30.4 50:20.01:52 33.5 5:02   30 40-492 M
24 HUMBERTO RUIZ 28:55.1 2:09.9 1:06:44.4 2:34:48.928 18 281:41.4 55:17.91:56 36.0 5:32   18 40-493 M
25 FAUSTO RAMIREZ 36:21.8 1:56.9 1:02:24.9 2:37:58.143 4 272:10.0 55:04.22:25 38.5 5:30   25  0-2913 M
26 THAIS HERRERA 30:23.3 2:04.4 1:13:51.5 2:40:49.832 36 231:31.4 52:59.02:02 32.5 5:18   16 30-391 F
27 EDUARDO DE LOS SANTOS 28:36.2 2:13.6 1:16:15.8 2:43:32.326 39 251:37.3 54:49.31:54 31.5 5:29   24 30-396 M
28 FRANK GARCIA 30:19.5 2:17.2 1:07:56.5 2:45:58.931 20 361:23.4 1:04:02.22:01 35.3 6:24   37 50-992 M
29 EDUARDO PICHARDO 32:01.2 2:03.1 1:09:45.2 2:47:02.035 25 342:23.9 1:00:48.52:08 34.4 6:05   20 30-397 M
30 YINESKA FERNANDEZ 32:31.0 1:38.5 1:12:09.6 2:47:05.437 33 311:38.4 59:07.72:10 33.3 5:55   19 30-392 F
31 TURIN QUEZADA 34:40.0 2:13.3 1:07:06.7 2:49:20.341 19 351:57.0 1:03:23.32:19 35.8 6:20   35 50-993 M
32 ADRIAN ALONSO 30:56.3 2:10.0 1:15:46.6 2:49:49.133 38 321:40.8 59:15.22:04 31.7 5:56    9 30-398 M
33 HANS JORGE MATOS 31:58.9 2:21.2 1:10:25.5 2:50:10.234 28 371:15.6 1:04:08.82:08 34.1 6:25   12 30-399 M
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

OlimpicoOverall Tiempos Segmentados

Place Name Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No AG Place
34 MANUEL CAPRILES 25:33.8 1:22.5 1:06:11.0 2:53:32.319 17 461:05.9 1:19:18.91:42 36.3 7:56   34  0-2914 M
35 SABRINA TARDITI 39:40.7 2:12.4 1:18:27.6 2:56:42.747 40 261:21.1 55:00.82:39 30.6 5:30   41 30-393 F
36 JORGE IVAN MATOS 30:13.3 2:22.5 1:13:40.8 2:57:11.729 35 392:03.7 1:08:51.22:01 32.6 6:53    5 30-3910 M
37 CARLOS ROCA 37:19.2 2:46.4 1:22:26.0 2:57:28.646 46 241:31.7 53:25.12:29 29.1 5:21   27 30-3911 M
38 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ 28:42.4 1:58.0 1:09:54.0 2:57:50.927 26 442:18.5 1:14:57.91:55 34.3 7:30    4 30-3912 M
39 LARRY VASQUEZ 32:23.8 2:18.6 1:14:11.5 2:58:32.836 37 381:03.1 1:08:35.62:10 32.4 6:52   28  0-2915 M
40 JOSE ARTURO CIPRIAN 37:01.0 2:02.4 1:20:36.1 3:00:17.444 44 301:44.9 58:52.82:28 29.8 5:53   26 30-3913 M
41 ALEJANDRO PEÑA PRIETO 34:06.7 2:32.4 1:20:21.7 3:08:55.540 43 421:24.9 1:10:29.62:16 29.9 7:03   13 40-494 M
42 MARITZA ROBLES TINEO 44:36.1 2:55.2 1:21:27.9 3:11:08.549 45 331:56.1 1:00:13.02:58 29.5 6:01    7 40-491 F
43 KAREN SEIJAS 34:05.2 1:58.5 1:19:32.0 3:13:12.639 42 452:09.6 1:15:27.22:16 30.2 7:33   14 30-394 F
44 JOSE ALCANTARRA 35:29.6 2:30.4 1:19:12.4 3:14:10.942 41 432:14.2 1:14:44.12:22 30.3 7:28   29 40-495 M
45 ANDRES MORETA 30:16.1 2:21.6 1:34:55.9 3:19:06.930 48 411:39.8 1:09:53.42:01 25.3 6:59    8 30-3914 M
46 GENOVEVA BREA 37:06.3 2:09.5 1:32:52.7 3:23:01.045 47 401:44.0 1:09:08.32:28 25.8 6:55   32 50-991 F

DQ ALEXIS PIMENTEL 26:28.1 2:39.1 37:00.9 2:18:19.023 DQ DQ1:36.9 1:10:33.91:46 64.9 7:03   11 40-49DQ M
DQ CHRISTIAN GARRIDO 33:03.6 2:24.9 1:13:32.8 2:21:31.438 34 DQ1:50.7 30:39.42:12 32.6 3:04   89 40-49DQ M
DQ ORLANDO JORGE 41:13.1 2:13.2 1:08:48.1 2:43:05.848 24 DQ2:27.3 48:23.92:45 34.9 4:50   36 40-49DQ M
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

Olimpico Overall Tiempos Acumulados

Place Name Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No AG Place
1 RONALD ANDRES ZALDIVAR 20:37.2 21:39.2 1:22:38.7 2:03:22.74 2 21:23:13.4 2:03:22.71:22 39.4 4:01  108  0-291 M
2 ERICK MARTNEZ 20:31.1 21:35.5 1:22:39.4 2:04:03.62 3 31:23:17.6 2:04:03.61:22 39.3 4:05  113  0-292 M
3 ROBERT VASQUEZ 20:32.2 21:39.6 1:22:37.6 2:06:10.13 1 61:23:07.4 2:06:10.11:22 39.4 4:18  118  0-293 M
4 FRANCISCO ACEVEDO 21:45.8 22:43.4 1:26:40.6 2:07:25.612 7 11:27:23.0 2:07:25.61:27 37.5 4:00  116  0-294 M
5 ERICK VERAS 20:58.7 21:54.8 1:26:38.1 2:08:10.66 12 41:27:17.9 2:08:10.61:24 37.1 4:05  117  0-295 M
6 ALEXANDER FERNANDEZ 21:43.0 22:40.7 1:25:20.4 2:10:08.010 5 101:25:58.2 2:10:08.01:27 38.3 4:25   45 40-491 M
7 PARTICIPANTE SANTIAGO 21:44.5 22:41.6 1:26:44.8 2:11:16.111 8 91:27:21.7 2:11:16.11:27 37.5 4:23   74  0-296 M
8 YUL LOPEZ 21:00.5 21:56.9 1:26:39.6 2:11:47.17 11 111:27:24.7 2:11:47.11:24 37.1 4:26  111  0-297 M
9 FRANKLIN PENA 19:26.6 20:31.7 1:30:52.6 2:13:31.71 27 51:31:36.6 2:13:31.71:18 34.1 4:12  115  0-298 M

10 KELVIN DE LA CRUZ 21:42.3 22:48.5 1:26:39.0 2:15:30.39 6 131:27:18.1 2:15:30.31:27 37.6 4:49   42  0-299 M
11 BERNY VASQUEZ 20:57.3 22:04.4 1:26:38.6 2:16:17.15 9 141:27:23.9 2:16:17.11:24 37.2 4:53   33  0-2910 M
12 MIKEY LLODRA 24:59.6 26:12.6 1:30:47.5 2:18:21.015 10 121:31:32.7 2:18:21.01:40 37.2 4:41  107  0-2911 M
13 LUCAS GAITAN 27:51.9 29:15.3 1:37:25.1 2:21:37.624 21 81:38:09.4 2:21:37.61:51 35.2 4:21   15 50-991 M
14 JOHNNY ARIAS ZALDIVAR 24:37.9 25:50.1 1:30:49.2 2:22:00.614 13 201:31:37.2 2:22:00.61:38 36.9 5:02  109  0-2912 M
15 DAHIANA CITY 25:09.5 26:45.6 1:38:02.0 2:22:08.817 31 71:38:58.2 2:22:08.81:41 33.7 4:19  110  0-291 F
16 PATRICIA TEJADA 21:02.4 22:22.0 1:33:30.0 2:23:28.18 30 151:34:23.0 2:23:28.11:24 33.7 4:55  112  0-292 F
17 RAYE KHOURY 25:20.2 27:02.3 1:33:03.9 2:24:01.518 15 171:33:53.5 2:24:01.51:41 36.4 5:01   40 30-391 M
18 AMALIO PEREZ GOTARDA 25:51.0 27:04.0 1:33:06.0 2:24:09.020 16 181:33:54.0 2:24:09.01:43 36.3 5:02   22 30-392 M
19 MIGUEL MEDINA 25:03.0 27:06.0 1:33:04.0 2:24:46.016 14 211:33:55.0 2:24:46.01:40 36.4 5:05    3 30-393 M
20 STEPHANY CONTRERAS 23:07.4 24:32.5 1:35:13.2 2:25:23.213 29 161:36:05.7 2:25:23.21:32 34.0 4:56  119  0-293 F
21 MIGUEL BUSTO 26:13.5 27:57.1 1:36:08.5 2:29:08.021 22 221:37:00.5 2:29:08.01:45 35.2 5:13   38 30-394 M
22 JAN MICHAEL SCHMIDT 26:19.5 27:47.2 1:36:05.5 2:33:08.422 23 291:37:03.7 2:33:08.41:45 35.1 5:36   21 30-395 M
23 FRANCISCO MEDINA 27:55.8 29:39.4 1:41:23.1 2:33:13.625 32 191:42:53.5 2:33:13.61:52 33.5 5:02   30 40-492 M
24 HUMBERTO RUIZ 28:55.1 31:05.0 1:37:49.4 2:34:48.928 18 281:39:30.9 2:34:48.91:56 36.0 5:32   18 40-493 M
25 FAUSTO RAMIREZ 36:21.8 38:18.8 1:40:43.7 2:37:58.143 4 271:42:53.8 2:37:58.12:25 38.5 5:30   25  0-2913 M
26 THAIS HERRERA 30:23.3 32:27.8 1:46:19.3 2:40:49.832 36 231:47:50.7 2:40:49.82:02 32.5 5:18   16 30-391 F
27 EDUARDO DE LOS SANTOS 28:36.2 30:49.8 1:47:05.6 2:43:32.326 39 251:48:43.0 2:43:32.31:54 31.5 5:29   24 30-396 M
28 FRANK GARCIA 30:19.5 32:36.8 1:40:33.3 2:45:58.931 20 361:41:56.7 2:45:58.92:01 35.3 6:24   37 50-992 M
29 EDUARDO PICHARDO 32:01.2 34:04.3 1:43:49.6 2:47:02.035 25 341:46:13.5 2:47:02.02:08 34.4 6:05   20 30-397 M
30 YINESKA FERNANDEZ 32:31.0 34:09.6 1:46:19.2 2:47:05.437 33 311:47:57.6 2:47:05.42:10 33.3 5:55   19 30-392 F
31 TURIN QUEZADA 34:40.0 36:53.3 1:44:00.0 2:49:20.341 19 351:45:57.0 2:49:20.32:19 35.8 6:20   35 50-993 M
32 ADRIAN ALONSO 30:56.3 33:06.4 1:48:53.0 2:49:49.133 38 321:50:33.8 2:49:49.12:04 31.7 5:56    9 30-398 M
33 HANS JORGE MATOS 31:58.9 34:20.2 1:44:45.8 2:50:10.234 28 371:46:01.4 2:50:10.22:08 34.1 6:25   12 30-399 M
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

Olimpico Overall Tiempos Acumulados

Place Name Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No AG Place
34 MANUEL CAPRILES 25:33.8 26:56.4 1:33:07.4 2:53:32.319 17 461:34:13.4 2:53:32.31:42 36.3 7:56   34  0-2914 M
35 SABRINA TARDITI 39:40.7 41:53.1 2:00:20.8 2:56:42.747 40 262:01:41.9 2:56:42.72:39 30.6 5:30   41 30-393 F
36 JORGE IVAN MATOS 30:13.3 32:35.9 1:46:16.7 2:57:11.729 35 391:48:20.5 2:57:11.72:01 32.6 6:53    5 30-3910 M
37 CARLOS ROCA 37:19.2 40:05.6 2:02:31.7 2:57:28.646 46 242:04:03.5 2:57:28.62:29 29.1 5:21   27 30-3911 M
38 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ 28:42.4 30:40.4 1:40:34.4 2:57:50.927 26 441:42:53.0 2:57:50.91:55 34.3 7:30    4 30-3912 M
39 LARRY VASQUEZ 32:23.8 34:42.4 1:48:54.0 2:58:32.836 37 381:49:57.2 2:58:32.82:10 32.4 6:52   28  0-2915 M
40 JOSE ARTURO CIPRIAN 37:01.0 39:03.4 1:59:39.6 3:00:17.444 44 302:01:24.6 3:00:17.42:28 29.8 5:53   26 30-3913 M
41 ALEJANDRO PEÑA PRIETO 34:06.7 36:39.2 1:57:00.9 3:08:55.540 43 421:58:25.9 3:08:55.52:16 29.9 7:03   13 40-494 M
42 MARITZA ROBLES TINEO 44:36.1 47:31.4 2:08:59.3 3:11:08.549 45 332:10:55.5 3:11:08.52:58 29.5 6:01    7 40-491 F
43 KAREN SEIJAS 34:05.2 36:03.7 1:55:35.8 3:13:12.639 42 451:57:45.4 3:13:12.62:16 30.2 7:33   14 30-394 F
44 JOSE ALCANTARRA 35:29.6 38:00.0 1:57:12.5 3:14:10.942 41 431:59:26.8 3:14:10.92:22 30.3 7:28   29 40-495 M
45 ANDRES MORETA 30:16.1 32:37.7 2:07:33.7 3:19:06.930 48 412:09:13.5 3:19:06.92:01 25.3 6:59    8 30-3914 M
46 GENOVEVA BREA 37:06.3 39:15.9 2:12:08.6 3:23:01.045 47 402:13:52.7 3:23:01.02:28 25.8 6:55   32 50-991 F

DQ ALEXIS PIMENTEL 26:28.1 29:07.2 1:06:08.2 2:18:19.023 DQ DQ1:07:45.1 2:18:19.01:46 64.9 7:03   11 40-49DQ M
DQ CHRISTIAN GARRIDO 33:03.6 35:28.5 1:49:01.3 2:21:31.438 34 DQ1:50:52.0 2:21:31.42:12 32.6 3:04   89 40-49DQ M
DQ ORLANDO JORGE 41:13.1 43:26.4 1:52:14.5 2:43:05.848 24 DQ1:54:41.8 2:43:05.82:45 34.9 4:50   36 40-49DQ M
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

Age Group Results
Olimpico Individual

Master A

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 BERNY VASQUEZ1 19 1 2 120:57.3 1:07.1 1:04:34.1 2:16:17.10:45.3 48:53.2   33
2 FAUSTO RAMIREZ10 29 4 1 236:21.8 1:56.9 1:02:24.9 2:37:58.12:10.0 55:04.2   25
3 MANUEL CAPRILES17 23 2 3 425:33.8 1:22.5 1:06:11.0 2:53:32.31:05.9 1:19:18.9   34
4 LARRY VASQUEZ21 29 3 4 332:23.8 2:18.6 1:14:11.5 2:58:32.81:03.1 1:08:35.6   28

Master B

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 RAYE KHOURY3 38 2 2 125:20.2 1:42.1 1:06:01.6 2:24:01.50:49.6 50:07.9   40
2 AMALIO PEREZ GOTARDA4 31 3 3 225:51.0 1:13.0 1:06:02.0 2:24:09.00:48.0 50:15.0   22
3 MIGUEL MEDINA5 36 1 1 325:03.0 2:03.0 1:05:58.0 2:24:46.00:51.0 50:51.0    3
4 MIGUEL BUSTO6 39 4 4 426:13.5 1:43.6 1:08:11.3 2:29:08.00:51.9 52:07.4   38
5 JAN MICHAEL SCHMIDT7 32 5 5 726:19.5 1:27.7 1:08:18.2 2:33:08.40:58.2 56:04.7   21
6 EDUARDO DE LOS SANTOS11 34 6 11 628:36.2 2:13.6 1:16:15.8 2:43:32.31:37.3 54:49.3   24
7 EDUARDO PICHARDO13 37 12 6 1032:01.2 2:03.1 1:09:45.2 2:47:02.02:23.9 1:00:48.5   20
8 ADRIAN ALONSO15 30 10 10 930:56.3 2:10.0 1:15:46.6 2:49:49.11:40.8 59:15.2    9
9 HANS JORGE MATOS16 30 11 8 1131:58.9 2:21.2 1:10:25.5 2:50:10.21:15.6 1:04:08.8   12

10 JORGE IVAN MATOS18 34 8 9 1230:13.3 2:22.5 1:13:40.8 2:57:11.72:03.7 1:08:51.2    5
11 CARLOS ROCA19 34 14 13 537:19.2 2:46.4 1:22:26.0 2:57:28.61:31.7 53:25.1   27
12 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ20 38 7 7 1428:42.4 1:58.0 1:09:54.0 2:57:50.92:18.5 1:14:57.9    4
13 JOSE ARTURO CIPRIAN22 35 13 12 837:01.0 2:02.4 1:20:36.1 3:00:17.41:44.9 58:52.8   26
14 ANDRES MORETA25 36 9 14 1330:16.1 2:21.6 1:34:55.9 3:19:06.91:39.8 1:09:53.4    8
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

Age Group Results
Olimpico Individual

Master C

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 FRANCISCO MEDINA8 41 3 3 127:55.8 1:43.6 1:11:43.6 2:33:13.61:30.4 50:20.0   30
2 HUMBERTO RUIZ9 41 4 1 228:55.1 2:09.9 1:06:44.4 2:34:48.91:41.4 55:17.9   18
3 ALEJANDRO PEÑA PRIETO23 45 7 7 334:06.7 2:32.4 1:20:21.7 3:08:55.51:24.9 1:10:29.6   13
4 JOSE ALCANTARRA24 47 8 6 435:29.6 2:30.4 1:19:12.4 3:14:10.92:14.2 1:14:44.1   29

DQ ALEXIS PIMENTELDQ 41 1 DQ DQ26:28.1 2:39.1 37:00.9 2:18:19.01:36.9 1:10:33.9   11
DQ CHRISTIAN GARRIDODQ 40 6 5 DQ33:03.6 2:24.9 1:13:32.8 2:21:31.41:50.7 30:39.4   89
DQ ORLANDO JORGEDQ 47 9 2 DQ41:13.1 2:13.2 1:08:48.1 2:43:05.82:27.3 48:23.9   36

Master D

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 LUCAS GAITAN2 50 1 3 127:51.9 1:23.3 1:08:09.8 2:21:37.60:44.3 43:28.1   15
2 FRANK GARCIA12 50 2 2 330:19.5 2:17.2 1:07:56.5 2:45:58.91:23.4 1:04:02.2   37
3 TURIN QUEZADA14 63 3 1 234:40.0 2:13.3 1:07:06.7 2:49:20.31:57.0 1:03:23.3   35
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

Age Group Results
Olimpico Individual

Master B

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 THAIS HERRERA1 36 1 2 130:23.3 2:04.4 1:13:51.5 2:40:49.81:31.4 52:59.0   16
2 YINESKA FERNANDEZ2 39 2 1 332:31.0 1:38.5 1:12:09.6 2:47:05.41:38.4 59:07.7   19
3 SABRINA TARDITI3 30 4 3 239:40.7 2:12.4 1:18:27.6 2:56:42.71:21.1 55:00.8   41
4 KAREN SEIJAS5 36 3 4 434:05.2 1:58.5 1:19:32.0 3:13:12.62:09.6 1:15:27.2   14

Master C

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 MARITZA ROBLES TINEO4 40 1 1 144:36.1 2:55.2 1:21:27.9 3:11:08.51:56.1 1:00:13.0    7

Master D

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 GENOVEVA BREA6 50 1 1 137:06.3 2:09.5 1:32:52.7 3:23:01.01:44.0 1:09:08.3   32
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

Age Group Results
Elite Olimpico

Male 0-99

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 RONALD ANDRES1 24 4 2 220:37.2 1:02.0 1:00:59.5 2:03:22.70:34.6 40:09.3  108
2 ERICK MARTNEZ2 17 2 3 320:31.1 1:04.4 1:01:03.8 2:04:03.60:38.2 40:45.9  113
3 ROBERT VASQUEZ3 20 3 1 620:32.2 1:07.3 1:00:58.0 2:06:10.10:29.8 43:02.6  118
4 FRANCISCO ACEVEDO4 22 10 6 121:45.8 0:57.6 1:03:57.1 2:07:25.60:42.4 40:02.6  116
5 ERICK VERAS5 23 5 10 420:58.7 0:56.0 1:04:43.2 2:08:10.60:39.8 40:52.7  117
6 ALEXANDER FERNANDEZ6 40 8 4 821:43.0 0:57.7 1:02:39.7 2:10:08.00:37.8 44:09.8   45
7 PARTICIPANTE SANTIAGO7 22 9 7 721:44.5 0:57.1 1:04:03.1 2:11:16.10:36.9 43:54.4   74
8 YUL LOPEZ8 19 6 9 921:00.5 0:56.4 1:04:42.6 2:11:47.10:45.1 44:22.3  111
9 FRANKLIN PENA9 18 1 12 519:26.6 1:05.1 1:10:20.8 2:13:31.70:44.0 41:55.1  115

10 KELVIN DE LA CRUZ10 23 7 5 1121:42.3 1:06.1 1:03:50.5 2:15:30.30:39.1 48:12.1   42
11 MIKEY LLODRA11 26 12 8 1024:59.6 1:13.0 1:04:34.8 2:18:21.00:45.2 46:48.2  107
12 JOHNNY ARIAS ZALDIVAR12 22 11 11 1224:37.9 1:12.2 1:04:59.0 2:22:00.60:48.0 50:23.3  109
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September 22, 2013
Race Date Triatlon TriMaco 2013

Age Group Results
Elite Olimpico

Female 0-99

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Time
T2

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Time
Total

Bib No
1 DAHIANA CITY1 24 3 3 125:09.5 1:36.0 1:11:16.4 2:22:08.80:56.1 43:10.6  110
2 PATRICIA TEJADA2 21 1 2 221:02.4 1:19.5 1:11:08.0 2:23:28.10:53.0 49:05.1  112
3 STEPHANY CONTRERAS3 19 2 1 323:07.4 1:25.0 1:10:40.7 2:25:23.20:52.4 49:17.4  119
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